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Prova 3 Masc., 100m Costas Masters (Abs)
14.01.2023 - 20:38 Resultados
RN A(25-29) 56.06 Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov COL Caldas da Rainha 13.04.2019
RN B(30-34) 56.96 Adriano Miguel Niz GDNVNF Santa Marta de Penaguiao 04.06.2016
RN C(35-39) 57.80 Eduardo Ferreira Sevieri FCP Vila Franca de Xira 17.01.2020
RN D(40-44) 1:01.68 Nuno Filipe Laurentino SAD Sines 29.01.2017
RN E(45-49) 1:02.52 Jorge Eduardo Faria ANE Inatel 30.05.2009
RN F(50-54) 1:02.31 Jorge Eduardo Faria SAD Algés 06.04.2014
RN G(55-59) 1:10.70 Paulo Paula Carvalho SCP Mealhada 18.01.2019
RN H(60-64) 1:12.68 Paulo Paula Carvalho SCP Torres Novas 04.02.2022
RN I(65-69) 1:21.35 Antonio Bessone Basto SAD Lisboa 21.04.2011
RN J(70-74) 1:22.77 Antonio Bessone Basto SAD Algés 29.03.2015
RN K(75-79) 1:31.92 Antonio Bessone Basto SAD Sines 07.03.2020
RN L(80-84) 2:06.59 Leonel Sousa Gomes AAC Mealhada 30.01.2010
RN M(85-89) 2:39.20 Joao Rodrigues Teixeira AAC Torres Novas 04.02.2022
RN N(90-94) 59:00.00
Pontos: DSV Masters 22

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Master A (25-29)

1. Bruno Filipe Taborda 95 Nautico de Leiria 1:04.47 622 31.62 32.85
2. Joao Pedro Mendes 95 Nautico de Leiria 1:44.53 145 48.64 55.89

Master B (30-34)

1. Joao Paulo Ribeiro 92 Nautico de Leiria 1:06.87 638 32.72 34.15
2. Miguel Angelo Carrilho 89 Indiv Assoc Interior Centro 1:22.54 339 38.20 44.34

DSQ Rafael Andre Torpes 89 Litoral Alentejano
G1 - Efetuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Master C (35-39)

1. Duarte Nuno Ferreira 86 Salesianos 1:10.91 490 34.54 36.37
2. Alvaro Miguel Cardoso 84 Estoris 1:16.58 389 36.18 40.40
3. Miguel Baceira Santos 84 Alhandra 1:18.29 364 38.36 39.93

Master D (40-44)

1. Luis Filipe Pinto 82 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:10.76 581 34.88 35.88

Master E (45-49)

1. Abel Pedro Martins 77 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 1:09.35 628 34.41 34.94
2. Nuno Daniel Neto 77 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:18.37 435 38.16 40.21
3. Rui Pedro Faisca 76 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:18.53 432 39.37 39.16
4. Gabriel Correia Silva 78 Vilacondense 1:20.24 405 38.70 41.54
5. Diogo Coutinho Martins 76 Estoris 1:22.34 375 40.11 42.23
6. Joao Pedro Lima 77 Gesloures 1:29.86 288 42.39 47.47
7. Carlos Alberto Mota 74 Lagoa Academico 1:49.16 161 51.89 57.27

Master F (50-54)

1. Bruno Miguel Fonseca 73 Salesianos 1:21.57 407 39.15 42.42
2. Marco Miguel Arantes 69 Gesloures 1:35.63 253 45.54 50.09
3. Francisco Jose Dias 69 Lagoa Academico 1:37.98 235 47.53 50.45
4. Pedro Afonso Rodrigues 73 Lagoa Academico 1:41.33 212 50.71 50.62
5. Nuno Nobre Miranda 70 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 1:55.59 143 57.29 58.30

DSQ Rui Viegas Faria 71 Algés
G1 - Efetuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)
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Prova 3, Masc., 100m Costas

Master G (55-59)

1. Antonio Fernando Sousa 65 Porto 1:21.75 497 40.16 41.59
2. Paulo Jorge Ferreira 67 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:32.24 346 44.90 47.34
3. Carlos Manuel Lopes 66 Algés 2:32.61 76 1:15.86 1:16.75

Master H (60-64)

1. Vitor Viana Pinto 63 Salesianos 1:19.11 624 39.38 39.73

Master J (70-74)

1. Domingos Pinto Coelho 52 Algés 2:07.21 205 1:03.10 1:04.11

Master K (75-79)

1. Alexandre Azevedo Gaspar 45 Algés 2:20.79 195 1:08.44 1:12.35

Masters (Abs)

1. Bruno Filipe Taborda 95 Nautico de Leiria 1:04.47 622 31.62 32.85
2. Joao Paulo Ribeiro 92 Nautico de Leiria 1:06.87 638 32.72 34.15
3. Abel Pedro Martins 77 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 1:09.35 628 34.41 34.94
4. Luis Filipe Pinto 82 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:10.76 581 34.88 35.88
5. Duarte Nuno Ferreira 86 Salesianos 1:10.91 490 34.54 36.37
6. Alvaro Miguel Cardoso 84 Estoris 1:16.58 389 36.18 40.40
7. Miguel Baceira Santos 84 Alhandra 1:18.29 364 38.36 39.93
8. Nuno Daniel Neto 77 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:18.37 435 38.16 40.21
9. Rui Pedro Faisca 76 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:18.53 432 39.37 39.16

10. Vitor Viana Pinto 63 Salesianos 1:19.11 624 39.38 39.73
11. Gabriel Correia Silva 78 Vilacondense 1:20.24 405 38.70 41.54
12. Bruno Miguel Fonseca 73 Salesianos 1:21.57 407 39.15 42.42
13. Antonio Fernando Sousa 65 Porto 1:21.75 497 40.16 41.59
14. Diogo Coutinho Martins 76 Estoris 1:22.34 375 40.11 42.23
15. Miguel Angelo Carrilho 89 Indiv Assoc Interior Centro 1:22.54 339 38.20 44.34
16. Joao Pedro Lima 77 Gesloures 1:29.86 288 42.39 47.47
17. Paulo Jorge Ferreira 67 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:32.24 346 44.90 47.34
18. Marco Miguel Arantes 69 Gesloures 1:35.63 253 45.54 50.09
19. Francisco Jose Dias 69 Lagoa Academico 1:37.98 235 47.53 50.45
20. Pedro Afonso Rodrigues 73 Lagoa Academico 1:41.33 212 50.71 50.62
21. Joao Pedro Mendes 95 Nautico de Leiria 1:44.53 145 48.64 55.89
22. Carlos Alberto Mota 74 Lagoa Academico 1:49.16 161 51.89 57.27
23. Nuno Nobre Miranda 70 Grupo dos Amigos da Natação 1:55.59 143 57.29 58.30
24. Domingos Pinto Coelho 52 Algés 2:07.21 205 1:03.10 1:04.11
25. Alexandre Azevedo Gaspar 45 Algés 2:20.79 195 1:08.44 1:12.35
26. Carlos Manuel Lopes 66 Algés 2:32.61 76 1:15.86 1:16.75

DSQ Rui Viegas Faria 71 Algés
G1 - Efetuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DSQ Rafael Andre Torpes 89 Litoral Alentejano
G1 - Efetuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)


